Product: 74001NH
DataTuff® 5E, 4PR #24 Sol BC, PO ins, SF/UTP, LSNH Jkt, AWM 21286
Product Description
DataTuff® 5E, 4 Pair AWG 24 Bare Copper - Solid, Polyolefin (PO, PE, PP) insulation, SF/UTP - Overall Braid + Foil shielding, LSZH / FRNC jacket , AWM
21286
Technical Specifications
Physical Characteristics (Overall)
Conductor

IEEE Compliance: PoE: IEEE 802.3bt Type 1, Type 2, Type 3
Applicable Environmental and Other Programs
Environmental Space: Indoor - Euroclass Eca
EU RoHS Compliance Date (yyyy-mm-dd): 2004-01-01
Suitability
Suitability - Oil Resistance: Yes
Suitability - Sunlight Resistance: Yes
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-1-2
IEC 60754-1 (EN50267-1)- Halogen Amount: Zero
IEC 60754-2 (EN50267-2)- Halogen Acid Gas Amount - Max. Conductivity: 2.5 µS/mm
IEC 60754-2 (EN50267-2)- Halogen Acid Gas Amount - Min. pH: 4.3
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length EAN
74001NH.01B100 Black Flat Box 100 m 8719605012999
74001NH.01305 Black Reel 305 m 8719605012975
74001NH.01500 Black Reel 500 m 8719605012982
74001NH.04500 Blue Reel 500 m 8719605173737
74001NH.02500 Green Reel 500 m 8719605169228
74001NH.06B100 Light Blue Flat Box 100 m 8719605181688
74001NH.06500 Light Blue Reel 500 m 8719605175649
74001NH.07500 Pink Reel 500 m 8719605175656
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.212 Revision Date: 12-18-2020
© 2020 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.